Sprecher + Schuh US Division Headquarters
15910 International Plaza Dr., Houston, TX 77032
Customer Service: (877) 721-5913; Fax: (800) 739-7370
•	 Type	3R	Outdoor
Enclosure
•	 Thermal	Magnetic	Circuit
Breaker	Protection

Voltage
[V AC]
Hp
60 Hz
Controller
Current
Rating ➌
Type 3R
Industrial Dustight
List
PriceCatalog Number
230
0.5 5 A PFB-0005-BAD33R7 8380
0.75 5 A PFB-0005-BAD34R7 8380
1 5 A PFB-0005-BAD35R7 8380
1.5 25 A PFB-0025-BAD36R7 8554
2 25 A PFB-0025-BAD37R7 8554
3 25 A PFB-0025-BAD38R7 8554
5 25 A PFB-0025-BAD39R7 8554
7.5 25 A PFB-0025-BAD40R7 8554
10 43 A PFB-0043-BAD41R7 8727
15 43 A PFB-0043-BAD42R7 8727
20 60 A PFB-0060-BAD43R7 9263
25 85 A PFB-0085-BAD44R7 9901
30 85 A PFB-0085-BAD45R7 9901
40 108 A PFB-0108-BAD46R7 12,885
50 135 A PFB-0135-BAD47R7 14,276
60 201 A PFB-0201-BAD48R7 17,507
75 201 A PFB-0201-BAD49R7 17,507
100 251 A PFB-0251-BAD50R7 18,666
125 317 A PFB-0317-BAD51R7 20,260
150 361 A PFB-0361-BAD52R7 21,998
200 480 A PFB-0480-BAD54R7 26,634
250 625 A PFB-0625-BAD56R7 33,588
Rated
Voltage
[V AC]
Hp
60 Hz
Controller
Current
Rating
Type 3R
Industrial Dustight
List
PriceCatalog Number
480
0.5 5 A PFB-0005-BBD33R7 8380
0.75 5 A PFB-0005-BBD34R7 8380
1 5 A PFB-0005-BBD35R7 8380
1.5 5 A PFB-0005-BBD36R7 8380
2 5 A PFB-0005-BBD37R7 8380
3 5 A PFB-0005-BBD38R7 8380
5 25 A PFB-0025-BBD39R7 8554
7.5 25 A PFB-0025-BBD40R7 8554
10 25 A PFB-0025-BBD41R7 8554
15 25 A PFB-0025-BBD42R7 8554
20 43 A PFB-0043-BBD43R7 8727
25 43 A PFB-0043-BBD44R7 8727
30 43 A PFB-0043-BBD45R7 8727
40 60 A PFB-0060-BBD46R7 9263
50 85 A PFB-0085-BBD47R7 9901
60 85 A PFB-0085-BBD48R7 9901
75 108 A PFB-0108-BBD49R7 12,885
100 135 A PFB-0135-BBD50R7 14,276
125 201 A PFB-0201-BBD51R7 17,507
150 201 A PFB-0201-BBD52R7 17,507
200 251 A PFB-0251-BBD54R7 18,866
250 317 A PFB-0317-BBD56R7 20,260
300 361 A PFB-0361-BBD57R7 21,998
350 480 A PFB-0480-BBD58R7 26,634
400 480 A PFB-0480-BBD59R7 26,634
500 625 A PFB-0625-BBD61R7 33,588
PFB Pump Control Enclosed Combination Includes:
•	 A thermal magnetic circuit breaker with external operating handle
•	 A 120V control power transformer with fused primary and secondary
•	 PF built-in electronic motor overload protection